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Email - State Department statement and background sheets.pdf 
Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov> 

Fwd: State Department statement and background sheets 
1 message 

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 10:22 AM 
To: Lisa Haralampus <lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Arian Ravanbakhsh <Arian.Ravanbakhsh@nara.gov>, "Clavelli, 
Lisa" <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>, Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, "Brewer, Laurence" 
<laurence.brewer@nara.gov>, "Garland, Donna" <donna.gartand@nara.gov>, Robin Waldman 
<robin.waldman@nara.gov>, Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov>, Gary 
Rauchfuss <gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov>, "Stern, GaryM" <garyrn.stern@nara.gov>, ''Trainer, Jay" 
<jay.trainer@nara.gov> 

This is the loop we just closed with N, ND, and C. 

Robin and Donna - What is the timing of the communications with NARA staff? I would like to send a message 
to AC staff - even a brief one - before this goes more broadly. I had planned to do this earlier this morning with 
the ICN, but it was broken. . jFOIA (b)(5) 

~-====:::::::::::=-~~~~ 
Gary - We need to talk about preparing for the HAC next week . Perhaps 
we can chat after our meeting with TIGTA at 11 :OOam. '----------------' 

Thanks, Paul 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837 -3120 


--- Forwarded message-.--­
From: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 

Date: Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 10:17 AM 

Subject: Re: State Department statement and background sheets 

To: Debra Wall <debra.wall@nara.gov> 

Cc: GaryM Stern <garym.stern@nara.gov>, William Bosanko <william.bosanko@nara.gov>, "Ferriero, David" 

<david.ferriero@nara.gov>, "Hamilton, John" <john.hamillon@nara.gov>, "Garland, Donna" 

<donna.garland@nara.gov>, "Trainer, Jay" <jay.trainer@nara.gov>, Robin Waldman <robin.waldman@nara.gov> 


Our crew just reviewed what we think was the last version (from Gary). We essentially accepted the edits, added 

the missing date, etc. It is attached. 


I think we are done. 


Please confirm that this is set, or let me know what else we need to add or change. 


Thanks, Paul 


Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


On Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 10:11 AM, Debra Wall <debra.wall@nara.gov> wrote: 

' I think you have it. Once you get a final version please get David's final review and we can get this out. 


Thanks. 
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National Archives & Records Adminis!rafion Mail - Fwd: Slate Department statement and bacl<groond sheets 

i On Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 9:51 AM, GaryM SterQ <QllfYm.stem@nara.gov> wrote: 
• Here's my quick redo, based on Deb'~i!Mneiltt~f;\@~rtment statement and background sheets.pdf 

Let us know if this works, which we will also share with our staff who have been working on this for further 
improvements. 

Thanks, 
Gary 

Gary M. Stem 
General Counsel 

• National Archives and Records Administration 

8601 Adelphi Road 

College Park, MD 20740 

301-837-3026 (office) 

301-837-0293 (fax) 

garym.stem@nara.gov 


jFOIA (b)(5) I
On Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 9:14 AM, Debra Wall <debra.wall@nara.gov> wrote: 
i I just talked with David. Please see the attached torr------------------., 
· Thanks. 

• On Fri, Jun 5, 2015 at 9:10 AM, GaryM Stem <garym.stern@nara.gov> wrote: 
Thanks Jay. We can make those changes this morning and then have this ready to go out. 

Gary M. Stem 

General Counsel 

National Archives and Records Administration 

8601 Adelphi Road 

College Park, MD 20740 


. 301-837-3026 (office) 

301-837-0293 (fax) 

garym.stem@nara.gov 


IFOIA (b)(5)I 

. On Thu, Jun 4, 2015 at 6:39 PM, William Bosanko <william.bosanko@nara.gov> wrote: 

Thanks to everyone who helped draft, etc. 

Jay 

On Thu, Jun 4, 2015 at 3:07 PM, Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> wrote: 
David, Deb, and Jay: 

. Attached are two documents that we've (NGC and AC) put together today: 

(1) Press Background on NARA re State 
(2) State Dept Fact Sheet -AC edits 

: After your review, our proposal is to release the "background" document to the press/public. 
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. We propose using the "fact §mil as'3!fl~lil~~~rd61!0~1fr\tllliiail!li!E!Jen1~9fs>l!OO~Pdf 
for other documents. For instance, I need to develop a message for the AC staff and we need a 
message for all NARA staff for a Declarations post. We would add content to this document to 
respond to other issues that will develop. 

Please let us know what you think, and if you have any questions or comments . 

. Thanks, Paul 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


: f 
r . 
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